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Fife Health & Social Care Partnership  
A partnership between Fife Council and NHS Fife  

www.fifehealthandsocialcare.org

For more information visit:

www.fifehealthandsocialcare.org/
joiningupcare
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Come along to one of our local consultation 
workshops to find out more about how Health 
and Social Care services could be improved for 
you and the communities of Fife. The focus of the 
workshops will be:

•	Community Health & Wellbeing Hubs
•	Out of Hours Urgent Care Redesign
•	Community Hospital and Intermediate  

Care Bed Redesign

Joining Up Care
Consultation Workshops

Your Views  
Matter

Tuesday 21st August • 6.45pm – 8.30pm 
City Chambers, Dunfermline  

Thursday 23rd August • 6.45pm – 8.30pm 
Fife Voluntary Action, East Fergus Place, 
Kirkcaldy

Tuesday 28th August • 6.45pm – 8.30pm  
CISWO, South Street, Glenrothes

Thursday 30th August • 6.45pm – 8.30pm  
Inverkeithing High School,  
10 Queen Street, Inverkeithing

Tuesday 4th September • 6.45pm – 8.30pm   
County Buildings, St Catherine Street, Cupar  

Wednesday 5th September • 11.15am - 1pm 
City Chambers, Dunfermline  

Tuesday 11th September • 11.15am - 1pm  
County Buildings, St Catherine Street, Cupar

Wednesday 12th September • 11.15am - 1pm  
Fife House, North St, Glenrothes

Thursday 13th September • 6.45pm – 8.30pm   
Inzievar Primary School, Station Rd, Oakley

Tuesday 18th September • 6.45pm – 8.30pm   
The Centre, 1 Broomieknowe, Leven

Thursday 20th September • 6.45pm – 8.30pm   
Waid Community Campus, Anstruther

Monday 24th September • 6.45pm – 8.30pm   
St Andrews Town Hall Queen’s Gardens, St Andrews

Tuesday 25th September • 6.45pm – 8.30pm  
Lochgelly Centre

*Doors will open 30 minutes 
before event starts.


